
2013-2014 Track Region Tournament Managers

Class 1A Region 1
Mark Boggess
Track Coach
Murray
501 Doran Rd
Murray, KY   42071
Phone (home): 270-753-6345
Phone (work): 270-753-5202
Phone (cell): 901-848-6432
Fax: (270)753-8391
Email: mark.boggess@murray.kyschools.us
Site: Murray
Comments:

HyTek Operator: Jeff Sparks

Jsparks@automateddirectmail.com

270-227-1818

Class 2A Region 1
Dwayne Wall
Athletic Director
Paducah Tilghman
2400 Washington St
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (home): 618-524-3914
Phone (work): 270-444-5650
Phone (cell): 618-407-9485
Fax: (270)444-5659
Email: dwayne.wall@paducah.kyschools.us
Site: Paducah Tilghman
Comments:

Hytek Operator:  Heather Rottman

dhrottmann@gmail.com

618-638-3692



May 17, 2014 @10:00am

{adicaj To;ghman-McRight Field


Class 3A Region 1
Matt Morris
Head Coach
Muhlenberg County
501 Robert Draper Way
Greenville, KY   42345
Phone (home): 270-977-7119
Phone (work): 270-388-0040
Fax: (270)338-2442
Email: brad.divine@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
Site: Muhlenberg County
Comments:

HyTek Operator: Nona Riobards

nona.robards@muhlenberg.kyschools.us





May 9, 2014 @5:30

Muhlenberg County HS

Class 1A Region 2
Jeremy Dale
Track Head Coach
Bardstown
400 N 5th St
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (home): 502-350-4282
Phone (work): 502-331-8802
Phone (cell): 502-249-1133
Fax: (502)331-8832
Email: Jeremy.dale@bardstown.kyschools.us
Site: Bardstown
Comments:

HyTek Operator: Shawn Boggs

shawn.boggs@bardstown.kyschools.us



May 10, 2014 @ 5:00pm

Bardstown HS

Class 2A Region 2
Jeremy Dale
Head Track Coach
Bardstown
400 N 5th St
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (home): 502-320-4282
Phone (work): 502-331-8802
Phone (cell): 502-249-1133
Fax: (502)331-8832
Email: david.clark@bardstown.kyschools.us
Site: Bardstown
Comments:

HyTek Operator:  Jamie Hardin

jamie.hardin@larue.kyschools.us



May 13, 2014 @ 5:00pm

Bardstown HS

Class 3A Region 2
James Webb
Track Coach
Central Hardin
3040 Leitchfield Rd
Cecilia, KY   42724
Phone (home): 270-360-1916
Phone (work): 270-351-3167
Phone (cell): 270-300-5287
Fax: (270)765-3889
Email: james.webb1@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: Central Hardin
Comments:

Hytek Operator:  Jamie Hardin

jameie.hardin@larue.kyschools.us



May 15, 2014 

Central Hardin HS

Class 1A Region 3
Will Hodges
Head Track & Field Coach
Green County
302 Brummal Ave.
Greensburg, KY   42743
Phone (home): 270-932-6220
Phone (work): 270-932-6601
Phone (cell): 270-299-6071
Fax: 270-932-3624
Email: will.hodges@green.kyschools.us
Site: Green County
Comments:

Hytek Operator: Will Hodges

May 9, 2014 @5:30 cdt

Dragon Stadium-Greensburg, KY

Class 2A Region 3
Heather Bilyeu
Assistant Coach/Meet Manager
Henry County
1220 Eminence Road
New Castle, KY   40050
Phone (work): 502-244-3225X1080
Phone (cell): 859-321-0939
Fax: (502)845-8671
Email: heathergbilyeu@henry.kyschools.us
Site: Henry County
Comments:

Hytek Operator: Linda sarrett

linda.sarrett@henry.kyschools.us



May 13, 201 @ 5:00pm


Class 3A Region 3
John Kelsey
Athletic Director
Male
4409 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY   40213
Phone (home): 502-749-7089
Phone (work): 502-485-8972
Phone (cell): 502-210-3606
Fax: (502)485-8770
Email: john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Male
Comments:

HyTek Operator: Linda Sarrett

linda.sarrett@henry.kyschools.us



May 14, 2014 

Male HS
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2013-2014 Track Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Class 1A Region 4
Phil Amstutz
Athletic Director
Walton-Verona
30 School Rd
Walton, KY   41094
Phone (home): 859-647-7350
Phone (work): 859-485-7721
Phone (cell): 859-468-4259
Fax: (859)485-7739
Email: phil.amstutz@wv.kyschools.us
Site: Walton-Verona
Comments:

Hytek Operator: David Clark

Jedimasteremeritus@yahoocom



May 14, 2014 @ 5 PM

Verona Complex

Class 2A Region 4
Danny Simpson
Athletic Director
Harrison County
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY   41031
Phone (home): 859-234-9218
Phone (work): 859-234-7117
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Fax: (859)234-0115
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County
Comments:

HyTek Operator:  Frank Miklavcic

fmiklavcic@aol.com

502-320-2264



May 10, 2014 @ 3:30pm

Harrison County Athletic Complex

Class 3A Region 4
Mike Horan
Track Coach
Eastern
12400 Old Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY   40243
Phone (cell): 502-608-4333
Fax: (502)485-3883
Email: steven.hawes@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Eastern
Comments:

Hytek Operator: Frank Miklavcic

gmiklavcic@aol.com



May 13m 2014 @ 5pm

Fern Creek HS

Class 1A Region 5
Chris Verhoven
Head Coach
Danville
203 E Lexington Ave
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (home): 859-293-9548
Phone (work): 859-583-6026
Phone (cell): 859-583-6026
Fax: (859)238-1344
Email: chris.verhoven@danville.kyschools.us
Site: Danville
Comments:

Hytek Operator: Leslie Smith

smithwl57@roadrunner.com



May 10, 2014 @ 3pm

Admiral Stadium, Danville, KY

Class 2A Region 5
Brent Wagner
Head Coach
Boyle County
1637 Perryville Rd
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (work): 859-236-5047
Phone (cell): 859-319-3167
Fax: (859)236-7820
Email: brent.wagner@boyle.kyschools.us
Site: Boyle County
Comments:

HyTek Operator:  Leslie Smith

smithw157@roadrunner



May 10, 2014 @ 10am

Boyle County HS

Class 3A Region 5
Ed Cook/Steve Saunders
Athletic Director
Dixie Heights
3010 Dixie Hwy
Covington, KY   41017
Phone (home): 859-991-0433/859-727-3180
Phone (work): 859-356-1502
Phone (cell): 859-991-0433/859-620-0586
Fax: (859)341-2531
Email:
ed.cook@kenton.kyschools.us/ssaun50@twc.com
Site: Dixie Heights
Comments:

Hytek Operator: Rose Chalk

rosezac727@aol.com

May 10, 2014 @10:00am

Dixie Heights HS

Class 1A Region 6
Brian Miller
Athletic Director
Pulaski County
511 E University Dr
Somerset, KY   42501
Phone (home): 270-378-2480
Phone (work): 606-679-1574
Phone (cell): 270-378-2480
Fax: (606)677-2771
Email: brian.miller@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Pulaski County
Comments:

Hytek Operator:  Adam Friend

friend.adam@gmail.com

859-428-8169



May 12,2013 @ 6:00pm

Pulaski County HS

Class 2A Region 6
Mark Kachler
Head Track & Field Coach
Mason County
1320 US 68
Maysville, KY   41056
Phone (home): 606-564-7642
Phone (work): 270-247-4461
Phone (cell): 270-727-0421
Fax: (606)564-5360
Email: joe.morris@mayfield.kyschools.us
Site: Mason County
Comments:

Hytek Operator:  Frank Miklavcic

fmiklavcic@aol.com

502-320-2264



May 10, 2014 @9:30am

Mason County Intermediate School

Class 3A Region 6
Demetrius Gay
Head Track Coach
Henry Clay
2100 Fontaine Rd
Lexington, KY   40502
Phone (work): 859-381-3423
Fax: (859) 381-3430
Email: demetrius.gay@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Henry Clay
Comments:

Hytek Operator:  Phil Wilder

p1wilder@windstream.net



May 10, 2014 @10:00 am

Henry Clay HS
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2013-2014 Track Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Class 1A Region 7
David Lewis
Head Coach
Leslie County
25 Eagle Lane
Hyden, KY   41749
Phone (home): 606-672-2337
Phone (work): 606-672-2337
Phone (cell): 606-275-5227
Fax: (606)672-2858
Email: david.lewis@leslie.kyschools.us
Site: Leslie County
Comments:

Hytek Operator:  Adam Friend

friend.adam@gmail.com

859-428-8196



May 10, 2014 @ 3pm

Leslie County HS

Class 2A Region 7
David Lewis
Head Coach
Leslie County
25 Eagle Lane
Hyden, KY   41749
Phone (home): 606-279-5010
Phone (work): 606-672-2337
Phone (cell): 606-275-0556
Fax: (606)672-2858
Email: shannon.crisp@leslie.kyschools.us
Site: Leslie County
Comments:

Hytek Operator: Adam Friend

friend.adam@gmail.com

859-428-8196



May 10, 2014 @ 10:00am

Leslie County HS

Class 3A Region 7
Brian Miller
Athletic Director
Pulaski County
511 E University Dr
Somerset, KY   42501
Phone (home): 270-378-2480
Phone (work): 606-679-1574
Phone (cell): 270-378-2480
Fax: (606)677-2771
Email: brian.miller@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Pulaski County
Comments:

Hyteck Operator: Adam Friend

friend.adam@gmail.com

859-428-8169



May 13, 2013 @ 6:00pm

Pulaski County High School
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